
Balance of Performance
SRO GT4 CARS

SPA.FRANCORCHAMPS MOTORSPORTS GROUP
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Total
weight

Ride

Height
Front
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CommentsRide

Height
Rear

Min
Weight

kg

ModelMake

Alpine

Alpine

Aston Martin

Audi

BMW

Ginetta

Mercedes

Porsche

Toyota

4110GT4 2022

A1,10 GT4+ 2025

VantageAMR GT4

EVO

R8 LMS GT4 2025

G82 M4 GT4 EVO

G56 GT4 EVO

AMG GT4 2025

718 Cayman GT4

RS CS

GR Supra GT4 EVO2

1080

r080

r475

1460

1480

1400

1435

1330

1390

1160

1160

1515

1500

1500

1455

1505

1360

1430

+80

+80

+40

+40

+20

+55

+70

130

+40

70

70

93

80

r38,90

90

93

97

165

+25

+25

+10

+10

r16,10

+15

+15

+5

+10

81,6

81,6

r02

80

149,50

90

96

100

165

i15

+15

{5

+10

+10,50

+10

r5

+0

+10

'ECU BOP 2022 MAP 10

/max 7250 rpm

ECU BOP 2025 MAP 5
/max 7500 rpm

'MAP Restllcted 2

ECU BOP 2024

Restrlctor 44 mm
ECU SOP 2025

MAP:4 LT:+2

Restrictor50 mm
ECU 80P 2024

Front camb€. limit .3,5o

POWER LEVEL2

MAP BOP 2025

Restrictor 53,7mm ECU

BOP 2022

Sllver PowerStick ECU

MAP BOP 2025

Declsions taken by the SRO GT Bureau 2L/06/2025
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